
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 SEPTEMBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

32 1 LIFE IS FINE Paul Kelly1 EMI GAWD026

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

1

NEW

11

10

19

7

8

9

15

16

18

14

R/E

4

12

13

R/E

6

WEIGHT_FALLS

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

RESERVOIR

KILLER

PERENNIAL

LOW BLOWS

THE BEST OF

THE VERY BEST

OFF THE GRID

RIPCORD

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

COUNT ON ME

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

QUIET FEROCITY

DEAR DESOLATION

NIGHT THINKER EP

WONDER

THIS IS ACTING

CAMACHO

Kim Churchill

Gang Of Youths

Gordi

Dan Sultan

Vera Blue

Meg Mac

The Wiggles

INXS

Bliss N Eso

Keith Urban

Crowded House

Judah Kelly

Vance Joy

The Jungle Giants

Thy Art Is Murder

Amy Shark

Hillsong United

Sia

Pete Murray

WAR

SME

LIB/UMA

LIB/UMA

ISL/UMA

LBI/EMI

ABC/UMA

PET/UMA

ILL/UMA

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

UMA

LIB/UMA

AMP/RKT

HW/RKT

WRC/SME

HMA/SME

INE

SME

<G>

<P>6

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<G>

2

1

4

2

1

1

5

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

5

6

7

63

223

18

69

124

5

104

3

2

18

12

64

12

KC6

88985442992

LMCD0334

LMCD0331

5766890

LBM01

4794051

5335934

ILLC154

4744465

9174032

5784414

LMCD0247

AMP009

HW001CD

LICK019

HMACD321

IR5241CD

88985434932

© 1988-2017 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




