

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA /	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	WEEK COMMENCING 4 SEPTEMBER, 2017				
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CE	ERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	3	1	LIFE IS FINE	Paul Kelly			EMI	GAWD026
2	NEW	1	2	WEIGHT_FALLS	Kim Churchill			WAR	KC6
3	1	2	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths			SME	88985442992
4	NEW	1	4	RESERVOIR	Gordi			LIB/UMA	LMCD0334
5	11	5	2	KILLER	Dan Sultan			LIB/UMA	LMCD0331
6	10	6	1	PERENNIAL	Vera Blue			ISL/UMA	5766890
7	19	7	1	LOW BLOWS	Meg Mac			LBI/EMI	LBM01
8	7	63	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<	:G>	ABC/UMA	4794051
9	8	223	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<	:P>6	PET/UMA	5335934
10	9	18	1	OFF THE GRID	Bliss N Eso			ILL/UMA	ILLC154
11	15	69	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<	:P>	CAP/EMI	4744465
12	16	124	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<	:P>2	CAP/EMI	9174032
13	18	5	1	COUNT ON ME	Judah Kelly			UMA	5784414
14	14	104	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<	:P>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
15	R/E	3	2	QUIET FEROCITY	The Jungle Giants			AMP/RKT	AMP009
16	4	2	4	DEAR DESOLATION	Thy Art Is Murder			HW/RKT	HW001CD
17	12	18	1	NIGHT THINKER EP	Amy Shark			WRC/SME	LICK019
18	13	12	1	WONDER	Hillsong United			HMA/SME	HMACD321
19	R/E	64	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<	:G>	INE	IR5241CD
20	6	12	1	САМАСНО	Pete Murray			SME	88985434932